STMicroelectronics
IC SRAM SUPERVSR 16-SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
M40SZ100WMQ6E.pdf
M40SZ100WMQ6E pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number M40SZ100WMQ6E.The price
and lead time for M40SZ100WMQ6E depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 2.6V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: 16-SO
Series: -
Reset Timeout: 40 ms Minimum
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
M40SZ100WMQ6E Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
M40R104M2-F
CAP CER 0.1UF 200V X7R RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
M40U225M5-F
CAP CER 2.2UF 50V Z5U RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
M40SZ100WMQ6F
IC SUPERVISOR NVRAM 3V 16SOIC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
M40U474M1
CAP CER 0.47UF 100V Z5U RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
M40U474M1-F
CAP CER 0.47UF 100V Z5U RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
M40U155M5
CAP CER 1.5UF 50V Z5U RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
M40R225M5
CAP CER 2.2UF 50V X7R RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
M40R105K1-F
CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
M40R105M1-F
CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R RADIAL
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
M40SZ100W
in stock
ST
RFQ
EXB-N8V513JX
RES ARRAY 4 RES 51K OHM 0804
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
768141122GPTR13
RES ARRAY 13 RES 1.2K OHM 14SOIC
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
743C083221JTR
RES ARRAY 4 RES 220 OHM 2008
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
RWR81SR100FSB12
RES 0.1 OHM 1W 1% WW AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CF14JA1M50
RES 1.5M OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ROX1SJ220K
RES 220K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
MBB02070C5604FC100
RES 5.6M OHM 0.6W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
RNF1JTD22R0
RES 22 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CMF602K0000FHEA
RES 2K OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF601K7400FKRE70
RES 1.74K OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ